c|VDE LytoDot 2 % Products for CISH analysis

Improved Signals - Less Hands on Time

ZytoDot © 2C SPEC ERBB2/CEN 17 Probe on breast ZytoDot ® 2C SPEC ALK Break Apart Probe on lung ZytoDot ® 2C SPEC ROST Break Apart Probe
cancer tissue section with ERBB2 amplification. cancer tissue showing a rearrangement affecting the ALK on lung cancer tissue showing a rearrangement
gene locus as indicated by one red, and one separate of the 6922.1 chromosomal region harboring

green signal. ROS1 as indicated by isolated green signals.

ZytoDot © 2C SPEC MDM2/CEN 12 Probe on
iposarcoma tissue section with MDM2 amplification.
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ZytoDot *°2€

Products for CISH analysis

ZytoDot ® 2C Product Portfolio

For more product information please contact info@zytovision.com or your local dealer.

M5073-05-2018

Prod. No.
(-3036-100/-400
(-3037-100/-400
(-3055-100/-400
(-3073-100
(-3074-100
(-3075-100
(-3062-400
(-3067-400
(-3047-100
(-3033-100/-400
(-3059-400
(-3032-100/-400
(-3022-10/-40

(-3068-100
(-3058-400
(-3043-100
(-3050-400
(-3056-400
(-3065-100
(-3054-100
(-3071-100
(-3072-100
(-3049-100/-400
(-3057-400
(-3066-400
(-3053-400
(-3064-100/-400
(-3063-100/-400
(-3046-100
(-3069-400
(-3040-400
(-3048-400

Related Products

(-3044-10

(-3044-40

* Using 10 plprobe solution per fest.

Product

LytoDot 2C SPEC 1p36/1g25 Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC 19q13/19p13 Probe C€
IytoDot 2 SPEC ALK Break Apart Probe C €
IytoDot 2 SPEC BCL2 Break Apart Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC BCL6 Break Apart Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC CCND1 Break Apart Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC CDK4/CEN 12 Probe C€
ZytoDot 2C SPEC CDKN2A/CEN 9 Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC DDIT3 Break Apart Probe C €
LytoDot 2C SPEC EGFR/CEN 7 Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC EML4 Break Apart Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC ERBB2/CEN 17 Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC ERBB2/CEN 17 Probe Kit C€

Ind. all components of th respective ZytoDot 2C CISH Implementation it plus the Probe
IytoDot 2C SPEC ERBB2/D175122 Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC ERG Break Apart Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC EWSR1 Break Apart Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC FGFR1/CEN 8 Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC FGFR2/CEN 10 Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC FOXO1 Break Apart Probe C €
IytoDot 2C SPEC FUS Break Apart Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC IGH Break Apart Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC MALT1 Break Apart Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC MDM2/CEN 12 Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC MET/CEN 7 Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC MYC Break Apart Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC PTEN/CEN 10 Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC RET Break Apart Probe C€
IytoDot 2C SPEC ROST Break Apart Probe C€
IytoDot 2 SPEC S518 Break Apart Probe C€
LytoDot 2C SPEC TOP1/CEN 20 Probe C€
ZytoDot 2C SPEC TOP2A/CEN 17 Probe C€
LytoDot 2C CEN X/Y Probe C€

ZytoDot 2 CISH Implementation Kit C€

Label
DNP/Digoxigenin
DNP/Digoxigenin
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP

Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
Digoxigenin/DNP
DNP/Digoxigenin

Ind. Heat Pretreatment Solution EDTA, 150 ml; Pepsin Solufion, 1ml; Wash Buffer SSC, 210 ml; 20x Wash Buffer TBS, 50 ml; Anti-Dig/DNP-Mix, 1 ml; HRP/AP-Polymer-Mix, 1 ml;
AP-Red Solution A, 0.1 ml; AP-Red Solution B, 4 ml; HRP-Green Solufion A, 0.2 ml; HRP-Green Solution B, 4 ml; Nuclear Blue Solution, 4 ml; Mounting Solution (alcoholic), 1 ml

IytoDot 2C CISH Implementation Kit C€

Indl. Heat Pretreatment Solution EDTA, 500 ml; Pepsin Solution, 4ml; Wash Buffer SSC, 560 ml; 20x Wash Buffer TBS, 2x 50 ml; Anti-Dig/DNP-Mix, 4 ml; HRP/AP-Polymer-Mix, 4 ml;
AP-Red Solution A, 0.4 ml; AP-Red Solution B, 15 ml; HRP-Green Solution A, 0.8 ml; HRP-Green Solution B, 15 ml; Nuclear Blue Solution, 20 ml; Mounting Solution (alcoholic), 4 ml

only available in certain countries. All other countries research use only! Please contact your local dealer for more information.

Tests* (Volume)
10/40 (100/400 pl)
10/40 (100/400 pl)
10/40 (100/400 pl)

10 (100 pl)
10 (100 pl)
10 (100 pl)
40 (400 pl)
40 (400 pl)

10 (100 pl)
10/40 (100/400 pl)
40 (400 pl)
10/40 (100/400 pl)
10/40

10100 pl)

40 (400 )

10100 pl)

40 (400 )

40 (400 )

10100 pl)

10100 pl)

10100 pl)

10100 pl)
10/40 (100/400 )

40 (400 )

40 (400 pl)

40 (400 )
10/40 (100/400 p)
10/40 (100/400 i)

10100 pl)

40 (400 )

40 (400 pl)

40 (400 )

10

10

ZYTO\V/ISION

Molecular diagnostics simplified



